
1

7a

7b

3

2

4

5

6

9

8

10

11a

11b

12

13

14

15

16

M D Hussain

Anay Tiwari

Nashwin D’ Souza

Prasad Parande

Nishad Chaughule

Kedar Sawant

Tanmay Jatkar

Vansh Sanghvi

Ahishek Lokhande

Akshay Popalghat

Siddhant Phate

Vaibhav Malkhede

Sudarshan Shivram

Akash Jadhav

R. Santosh

Nitish Mane

Rishi Ramaiyya

Ketan Chawla

9 th March
4.30 pm  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

8 th March
12  N00n  T3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

8 th March
12 Noon   T2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
12 Noon  T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
12 Noon  T3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9 th March
6.45 pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9 th March
6.45 pm  T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

9 th March
9.45 am   T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
 6.45 pm  T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
 4.30 pm  T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

10 th March
 9.45 am   T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

8 th March
12 Noon T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

7 th March
2.15 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

7  th March
2.15 pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

A1

A4

A3

A2
UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



29a

29b

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

31

32

17

18

Faizal Khan

Uddeshya Sethi

Sankarshavn Deshpande

Suraj Rathi

26

Ashwin Palnitkar

Vitthal Dhamale

Sushil Rasal

Pankaj Kadam

Ahijeet More

Kevin Patel

Harishankar Sharma

Anand Apte

Clifford Vincent

Samkit Parmar

Manoj Gadgil

Swapnil Birajdar

Anurag Giri

10 th March
12 Noon   T1

Amanora Sports 
Club

9 th March
12 Noon  T1

Amanora Sports 
Club

9 th March
4.30 pm T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

8 th March
2.15 pm T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

7 th March
2.15 pm   T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March
4.30 pm   T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
12  Noon  T2

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
  9.45 am  T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9  th March
 4.30pm   T1

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
 4.30 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

8h March
12 Noon  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

8 th March
12 Noon  T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

7 th March
6.45 pm T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

B1

B4

B3

B2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



     

33

34

35a

35b

36

37

38

39

40

     

          

     

          

41a

41b

42
          

          

     43

44

45a

45b

46
          

          
     

47

48

Shabaz Khan

Saurabh Jadhav

Ashish Hule

Bryan Philips

Sonu Matang

Amir Bhate

Ashok Shetty

Gaurav Deshmukh

Rishi Dudhane

Aarav Sancheti

Ansh Gupta

Shubham Randhe

Abhishek Bora

Raj Charri

Murtuza Ajdar

Bhushan Thakor

Amardeep Ghodke

Ganesh Jadhav

Yogesh Kumar

7 th March
2.15 Noon  T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

8 th March
2.15  pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March
 6.45 pm  T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March

 2.15 pm  T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club9 th March
6.45 pm  T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

8 th March
4,30 pm  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
9.45  am  T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March
4 .30 pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10th March
 2.15 pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

8 th March
12 Noon T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

9 th March
6.46 pm T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

9 th March
4,30 pm  T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
12 Noon  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

7 th March
2.15 pm T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

          
7 th March

 4.30 pm  T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

C1

C4

C3

C2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



49

50

51

52

53

54

63

64

59

60

61

62

     

55a

55b

56

          

          
     

57

58
          

          
     

     

          

          
     

     

Shivam Arora

Saurav Shrivastav

Surya Teja

Rishabh Jain

Louwyn Dagama

Kaiwalya Jadhav

Farokh Modi

Mudassar Khan

Ahijeet Ranade

Rohit Rawat

Girish Damle

Darshan Gajbhiye

Sudin Maladini

Khalil Shaikh

Udayan Bhagwat

Pragnesh D.

Laxman  Rawat

8 th March
2.15 pm  T2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9th March
12.Noon  T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

7 th March
6.45 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

8 th March
 9.45 am  T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

8 th March
2.15 pm   T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
12 Noon  T1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

8 th March
4.30 pm  T2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9 th March
2.15 pm   T1

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
  9.45am  T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9  th March
  9.45 am T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

10 th March
 9.45 am  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
6.45 pm T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

7 th March
4.30 pm T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

D1

D4

D3

D2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



65

66

71

72

67a

67b

68

          

               

69

70           

          
     

     

73

74

75a

75b

          

          
     

77

78

79

80

76

          

          
     

Kamal Chawla

Piyush Limbad

Dinesh Ohal

Amar Raykar

Jaison Malhotra

Cheetan Rajarwal

Vaishakh P.

Nimish Kulkarni

OM Pande

Satish Karad

Prashant Pawar

Suraj Paramane

Laxmikant Dharashivkar

Shuham Singh

Mazhar Taherbbhoy

Akash Agarwal

Smeer Mane

Saad Sayyad
     

                    7 th March
2.15 pm   T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                    8  th March
6,45 pm   T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                    8  th March
4.30 pm  T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9  th March
12 Noon  T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9  th March
6.45 pm   T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9  th March
4.30 pm  T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March
6.45 pm  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10 th March
9.45 am  T3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

          10 th March

9.45 am  T 2
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

                    9  th March
9.45 am  T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

9 th March
12 Noon  T 1

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

                    10 th March
12 Noon  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

7 th March
4.30 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

                    7  th March
2.15 pm   T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

E1

E4

E3

E2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



81

82

85

86

87

88

93a

93b

96

          

     

83

84a

84b

89

90

92

91

95

94

                    

Rrahul Sachdev

Kartik Dwivedi

Abbhishek Ahuja

Amit Dahale

Chintamani Jadhav

Swapnil Biche

Jairaj Soni

Samar Khandelwal

Dhruv Dahiwadkar

Aditya Deshpande

Salil Deshpande

Pinak Anap

Milind Kurade

Dhawal Gadhwi

Fazal Sayyed

Udit Rai

Maneesh Talreja

Digvijay Kadian

          10 th March
6.45 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
12.Noon  T3

Amanora Sports 
Club

     

                    9 th March
12 Noon   T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                    10 th March
9.45 am  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          10 th March

9.45 am  T 2
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

                    9 t h March
2.00 pm   T2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          9  th March

4.30 pm  T 2
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

                    7  th March
2.15 pm   T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                    9  th March
12 Noon   T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                     8 th  March
6.45 pm   T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

                    8  th March
6,45 pm  T3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          8  th March

4.30 pm  T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

                    7  th March
12 Noom  T1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          

          7  th March
4.30  pm  T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

F1

F4

F3

F2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



97

98

101

102

100

99 a

99 b

103

104a

104b

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Vijay Nichani

Pradeep Jadhav

Giana Rego

Rajiv Lal

Arun Barve

Rohan Kothare

Anil Simhasan

Yash Deshpande

Rishi Vora

Rahul Narang

Tatthya Sachdev

Viren Sharma

Madhur Kapoor

Om  Sawant

Shubham Pisal

Vinil Ranopise

Mahesh Jagdale

Hanumanta  G.

10 th March
9.45 am  T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9 th March
2.15 pm   T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9  th March
6.15 pm   T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

9 th March

6.45 pm   T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

8  th March

2.15 pm   T 3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

9  th March
2.15pm   T 3

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

          10 th March
9.45 am   T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

          8  th March
12 Noon  T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
4.30 pm  T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
6.45 pm T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

10 th March
6.45 pm  T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

10  th March
4.30 pm  T 2

Royal Connaught
Boat Club

          7  th March
2.15 pm  T 3

Amanora Sports 
Club

7 th March
12 Noon  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

G1

G4

G3

G2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121a

121b

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Piyush Kushwaha

Hasan Bakshi

Taha Khan

Saiful Khan

Rovin D’ Souza

P.  Avinash

Yogesh Lohiya

Rohit Maheshwari

Siddharth Teme

Ranveer Rajyadhyaksha

Naresh Ahir

Sunil Algude

P. Sai

Veeresh H D

Ashutosh Takalkar

Sanosh Nangude

Paras Gupta

          10 th March
2.15 pm   T3

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
6.45 pm T3

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
2.15 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

          10 th March
2.15 pm  T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

     

                    10 th March
6.45 pm  T 3

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

     

                    9 th March
2.15 pm   T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          8 th March

2.15 pm  T 2
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

     

                    9 th March
6.45 pm  T 1

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

          
          10 th March

9.45 am  T3
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

          8 th March
2.15 pm  T 1

Amanora Sports 
Club

          9 th March
6.45 pm   T 2

Amanora Sports 
Club

          
          9 th March

6.45 pm  T 1
Royal Connaught

Boat Club

     

                    7 th March
12 Noon   T 2

PYC 
Hindu Gymkhana

H1

H4

H3

H2

PYC - MOTILAL OSWAL
Open Snooker Championship 2025

UNDER THE AEGIS OF 

Venue Partners

Print Partner

Co-Sponsor


